
Platz 1 Stand: 02.05.2024
 

 Montag, 26.07.2021
 

Dienstag, 27.07.2021
 

Mittwoch, 28.07.2021
 

Donnerstag, 29.07.2021
 

Freitag, 30.07.2021
 

Samstag, 31.07.2021
 

Sonntag, 01.08.2021
 

9:00
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

19:00
 

20:00
 

Dorner, Markus

Harzl, Manfred

Wipfler, ChristianLalic, Damir (ext. Kontakt)

Stelzl, PatrickTappler, Martin

Strohmeier, AndreasPuntigam, Gerhard

Oswald, FranzOswald, Wolfgang (ext. 
Kontakt)

Oswald, FranzOswald, Hannes

Salmhofer, KlausSalmhofer, Vincent



Platz 1 Stand: 02.05.2024
 

 Montag, 02.08.2021
 

Dienstag, 03.08.2021
 

Mittwoch, 04.08.2021
 

Donnerstag, 05.08.2021
 

Freitag, 06.08.2021
 

Samstag, 07.08.2021
 

Sonntag, 08.08.2021
 

7:00
 

8:00
 

9:00
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

19:00
 

20:00
 

Dorner, Markus

Admin, Admin

Harzl, Manfred

Vodnik, MarcoHubmann, Harald (ext. Kontakt)

Wipfler, ChristianLalic, Damir (ext. Kontakt)

Stelzl, PatrickWeissensteiner, Philipp

Admin, Admin

Bäuchl, Stefan

Steinscherer, GeorgSonnleitner, Klaus

Weissensteiner, PhilippPaternusch, Philip

Cserepes-Zäh, RékaKnappitsch, Sabrina

Werner, BeatrixWerner, Christian

Weichhart, SiegfriedWeichhart, Sigrid



Platz 1 Stand: 02.05.2024
 

 Montag, 09.08.2021
 

Dienstag, 10.08.2021
 

Mittwoch, 11.08.2021
 

Donnerstag, 12.08.2021
 

Freitag, 13.08.2021
 

Samstag, 14.08.2021
 

Sonntag, 15.08.2021
 

8:00
 

9:00
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

19:00
 

20:00
 

21:00
 

Dorner, Markus

Admin, Admin

Bäuchl, Stefan

Wipfler, ChristianUmfahrer, Peter (ext. Kontakt)

Oswald, FranzOswald, Hannes

Steinscherer, GeorgDick, Markus (Werbewand AT 
GmbH)

Steinscherer, GeorgBäuchl, Stefan

Harzl, StefanHarzl, Manfred

Weichhart, SiegfriedWeichhart, Sigrid

Harzl, StefanFührer, Christoph (ext. Kontakt)



Platz 1 Stand: 02.05.2024
 

 Montag, 16.08.2021
 

Dienstag, 17.08.2021
 

Mittwoch, 18.08.2021
 

Donnerstag, 19.08.2021
 

Freitag, 20.08.2021
 

Samstag, 21.08.2021
 

Sonntag, 22.08.2021
 

9:00
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

19:00
 

20:00
 

Dorner, Markus Harzl, Manfred

Bäuchl, Stefan

Harzl, Manfred

Wipfler, ChristianMasser, Max (ext. Kontakt)

Müller, ChristianBäuchl, Engelbert

Bäuchl, EngelbertMüller, Christian

Harzl, StefanFührer, Karl

Zach, BernhardDick, Markus (Werbewand AT 
GmbH)

Steinscherer, GeorgSchallerl, Florian

Wipfler, ChristianUmfahrer, Peter (ext. Kontakt)



Platz 1 Stand: 02.05.2024
 

 Montag, 23.08.2021
 

Dienstag, 24.08.2021
 

Mittwoch, 25.08.2021
 

Donnerstag, 26.08.2021
 

Freitag, 27.08.2021
 

Samstag, 28.08.2021
 

Sonntag, 29.08.2021
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

19:00
 

20:00
 

Dorner, Markus Harzl, Manfred

Bäuchl, Stefan

Harzl, Manfred

Augmaier, ReneDick, Markus (Werbewand AT 
GmbH)

Weichhart, SiegfriedWeichhart, Sigrid



Platz 1 Stand: 02.05.2024
 

 Montag, 30.08.2021
 

Dienstag, 31.08.2021
 

Mittwoch, 01.09.2021
 

Donnerstag, 02.09.2021
 

Freitag, 03.09.2021
 

Samstag, 04.09.2021
 

Sonntag, 05.09.2021
 

9:00
 

10:00
 

11:00
 

12:00
 

13:00
 

14:00
 

15:00
 

16:00
 

17:00
 

18:00
 

19:00
 

20:00
 

Dorner, Markus Harzl, Manfred

Bäuchl, Stefan

Harzl, Manfred

Pölzl, AlexanderPölzl, Sylvia

Vollmaier, RobertMüller, Christian

Purr, Anna MariaWindisch , Nicolas

Wipfler, ChristianKristandl , Monika (ext. Kontakt)

Harzl, StefanFührer, Karl

Wipfler, ChristianUmfahrer, Peter (ext. Kontakt)
 


